
 

 

 

 

 

INITIAL PASS RATE 
By Major 
Praxis II (Content Area) 

 

ECED ELEM MUED PHED SPED Total
Taken 14 40 2 2 61
Passed 71% 78% 0% 100% 75%
Taken 13 34 2 2 6 57
Passed 92% 65% 100% 50% 100% 82%
Taken 9 46 2 1 2 60
Passed 100% 83% 100% 100% 100% 87%
Taken 10 26 2 1 3 42
Passed 100% 85% 50% 0% 100% 86%
Taken 11 31 1 2 3 48
Passed 91% 77% 0% 50% 100% 79%

Taken 8 32 2 2 5 49
Passed 75% 59% 0% 0% 80% 59%

1 2023-24 data includes test results received as of the end of May 2024.

2023-24 1

2018-19

2019-20

2020-21

2021-22

2022-23

Year


