

## INITIAL PASS RATE By Major Praxis II (Content Area)

Year		ECED	ELEM	MUED	PHED	SPED	Total
2018-19	Taken	14	40		2	2	61
	Passed	71%	78%		0%	100%	75%
2019-20	Taken	13	34	2	2	6	57
	Passed	92%	65%	100%	50%	100%	82%
2020-21	Taken	9	46	2	1	2	60
	Passed	100%	83%	100%	100%	100%	87%
2021-22	Taken	10	26	2	1	3	42
	Passed	100%	85%	50%	0%	100%	86%
2022-23	Taken	11	31	1	2	3	48
	Passed	91%	77%	0%	50%	100%	79%
2023-24 <sup>1</sup>	Taken	8	32	2	2	5	49
	Passed	75%	59%	0%	0%	80%	59%

 $<sup>^{\</sup>rm 1}$  2023-24 data includes test results received as of the end of May 2024.

